
Each job should be no more than
150 pieces. 150

It must be clearly stated on your
advice note that you require the
premium service and agreed with
production. 

Premium
Service

Need your work back urgently? Why
don't you try our premium service to

have your work back in just 24 hours?!

CONTACT US TO DISCUSS THE
PREMIUM SERVICE 

 T: 02380 629952

How it all works: 
All work must be on our
premises before 2:30pm on
any given working weekday- it
will be ready for collection at
12 noon the following day. 

This works on an ex works bases
only. 

E: wessex@wggltd.co.uk

Should work arrive on a Friday,
it will be ready for collection on
the following Monday at 12
noon. 

All work needs to be suitably
vented and free from paint to
avoid any delays. Prior
permission to drill if required will
be needed at time of placing the
order.

www.wedge-galv.co.uk
Part of Wedge Group Galvanizing Ltd



Key Contacts:                                 

Wessex Galvanizers, located in Eastleigh, Hampshire,  
offers an unrivalled hot dip galvanizing service with
regular collection and delivery services within a 60-
mile radius to the plant, including the Isle of Wight. 

Services include:                                             

Collection & Delivery Services

Wessex Galvanizers Ltd 

Tower Industrial Estate, Tower Lane, Eastleigh, Hampshire, S050 6NZ

T: 02380 629952    E: wessex@wggltd.co.uk 

VISIT OUR SITE

Services Include: 

24-hour turnaround on request

Regular Transport Schedules  

Vertical Dip 2.5m 

Bath Size: 7m x 1m x 2.7m
Max Lift: 4 Tonnes

Transport 
Nicolina Iacob
E: wessex.transport@wggltd.co.uk 

Production Control
Jason Amos
E: wessex.production@wggltd.co.uk 

Technical Services
Kamila Pasierbska
E: wessex.technical@wggltd.co.uk 

Admin
Jacky Beebe
E: wessex.admin@wggltd.co.uk 

     Booking in 
Vickie Ahmet
E: wessex.production@wggltd.co.uk 

Sales Admin
Donna Taylor 
E: wessex.admin@wggltd.co.uk 

Site Deliveries 

www.wedge-galv.co.uk
Part of Wedge Group Galvanizing Ltd

Sales 
Richard Whiddett 
E: wessex.sales@wggltd.co.uk  

tel:02380629952

